Cat No FRCLM1-02
AIR PREPARATION UNITS
FRCL MODULAR  Series FRCLM1
FILTER REGULATOR COMBINATION - LUBRICATOR , MODULAR    1/4  3/8  1/2
Individual Filter- Regulator combination & Lubricator units easily removable / mountable without disturbing the pipe line
Pressure Setting
Pull the knob and adjust by turning the knob clockwise to increase the pressure. Push the knob back to its locked position.
( Turning the knob counter clockwise will reduce the pressure )

AIR PREPARATION UNITS
FRCL MODULAR  Series FRCLM1
How To Order
Ordering example : Filter Regulator Combination and Lubricator Modular - 3/8 size ( with G3/8 port ) with 5 µm Filter and
pressure range 0.5 - 7 bar : Ordering No : FRCLM 146213. If ordered as 3/8 FRCLM, our standard model
FRCLM 146234, with 40 µm Filter and pressure range 0.5 - 10 bar will be supplied.
FRCLM  1
 Body  &  Port size
3 6 1   --   G  1 / 4
4 6 2   --   G  3 / 8
5 6 3   --   G  1 / 2
Filteration  µm
1   ---       5  µm
2   ---     25  µm
3   ---     40  µm  ( Standard )
4   ---     50  µm
5   ---   100  µm
1   ---   0.2  -  2    bar
2   ---   0.2  -  4    bar
3   ---   0.5  -  7    bar
4   ---   0.5  -  10  bar  ( Standard )
Pressure  Range
1/2" FRCLM3/8" FRCLM1/4" FRCLM
Flow, Nl/min
0              500           1000           1500 0             1000           2000           3000
Flow, Nl/min
0         1000       2000       3000       4000
Flow, Nl/min
S